Rosati-Kain Academy
Varsity Basketball 25-26

Day Date Opponent Location Time
Monday November 24 Jennings Jennings V:4:30
Tuesday December 2 Westminster Rosati V:5:00

Sat, Dec. 6th Kougar Tip-Off 6th Grade Tournament @ Rosati 9:00 AM-3 PM

Thursday December 11
Tuesday December 16
Thursday December 18
Tuesday January 6
Thursday January 8
Thursday January 15
Tuesday January 20
Wednesday January 28
Friday January 30
February 3,4,6
Friday February 13
Tuesday February 17
Thursday February 19

Head Coach: Todd Hinderliter

KIPP KIPP V:5:00
Collegiate School Rosati V:4:30
Notre Dame Rosati JV:4V:5:30
Confluence Confluence V:4:30
DuBourg DuBourg V: 6:30
Miller Career Academy Rosati V 5:00
Metro Collegiate V:4:30
DuBourg Rosati V:5:30
Hancock Hancock V:4:30

Villa Duchesne Queen of Hearts Tournament (Varsity)

Gateway Science Academy GSA V:4:30
Villa Rosati V: 5:00
Herculaneum Rosati V:4:30

Assistants: Raymond Moylan & Mya Bethany



